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Virginia World of Pets Expo

IRON DOG RANKING FOR A NATIONAL REGULAR EVENT

Event sponsor

ID EVENT TITLE NTNL ID TITLE TEAM NAME AND HOMETOWN

0-

0-

1Titan

2Titan

1Warrior

2 Warrior

3Warrior

Warrior

Titan

Warrior

Warrior

James

Alison

Duke

Emily

Keith

Tracy

Catherine

Sozio

Morin

Popkins

Glickman

Cole

Franklin

Hentz

Twister

Ollie

Phantom

Brody

Cowboy

Abigail

Corey

Hampton, VA

Event sponsor

Baltimore

Virginia Beach

Severna Park

Virginia Beach

Virginia Beach

Hertford

Decatur

02/15/.

Chesapeake DockDogs

MD

VA

MD

VA

VA

NC

GA

BA SCORE

16 9

0 0
21 8
19 2
18 8
15 11
18 8

2014

BA POINTS

919.58

0.00

987.08

956.12

949.67

905.24

949.67

to 02/16/2014

EV SCORE EV POINTS

0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
6 0 956.96
6 4 981.30
5 0 858.40
5 2 880.03
5 4 897.42

02/18/2014

SR SCORE SR POINTS

9.849

60.000

6.896

7.184

7.441

8.076

25.593

707.36

0.00

982.78

966.17

951.34

905.97

0.01

ID POINTS

1626.94

0.00

2926.82

2903.59

2759.41

2691.24

1847.10



EVENT_BA_JR1

EVENT RANKINGS USING BEST JUMPS OF WAVES FOR YOUTH HANDLERS

B024
RANK
1 18967 Catherine
2 6859 James

3 79035 Ayden

Virginia World of Pets Expo Hampton, VA 02/15/2014 TO 02/16/2014
TEAM AND CITY

Hentz F Corey Mixed Decatur GA
Sozio M Twister Chesapeake Bay Retriever Baltimore MD

Green M Jewell Labrador Retriever Black Elizabeth City NC

YOUTH

VET

LEGEND

02/18/2014 Page 1 of 1
LAP BEST WAVE JUMP
18 8
16 9
16 0



EVENT_BA_VET1 EVENT RANKINGS USING BEST JUMPS OF WAVES FOR VETERAN DOGS 02/18/2014 Page 1 of 1
B024 Virginia World of Pets Expo Hampton, VA 02/15/2014 TO 02/16/2014
RANK TEAM AND CITY YOUTH VET LEGEND LAP BEST WAVE JUMP
1 7923 Melissa Charity F Mig Border Collie Sterling VA - \% - - 20 0
2 1542 Terry Moore M Sandy Labrador Retriever Yellow Newport News VA - \% - - 19 2
3 79035 Ayden Green M Jewell Labrador Retriever Black Elizabeth City NC J \% - - 16 0

4 23088 Joshua Green M Jack Labrador Retriever Yellow Elizabeth City NC - \% - - 7 0



EVENT_BA_LEGEND1 EVENT RANKINGS USING BEST JUMPS OF WAVES FOR LEGEND DOGS 02/18/2014 Page 1 of 1
B024 Virginia World of Pets Expo Hampton, VA 02/15/2014 TO 02/16/2014

RANK TEAM AND CITY YOUTH VET LEGEND LAP BEST WAVE JUMP

1 82471 Rusty Crain M Boomer Belgian Malinois Chesapeak VA - - G - 0 0



Event_EV_Stdg3C

Virginia World of Pets Expo

Sponsored by:

B024

Standing Call Name
1 Disi
2 Brody
3 Nerlens

4 Phantom

1 Corey

1 Cash

3 Kahlua
3 Abigail
5  Cowboy
6  Brandi

Breed

Flat Coated Retriever

Mixed

Dutch Shepherd

Dutch Shepherd

Mixed

Labrador Retriever Black

Labrador Retriever Chocolate

Labrador Retriever Black

Labrador Retriever Chocolate

Golden Retriever

Hampton, VA

Sex Age
M 3.5
M 4.8
M 3.1
M 3.6
M 5.0
M 51
F 3.4
F 4.4
M 4.1
F 4.9

EXTREME VERTICAL PRELIMINARY WAVE STANDING for CLUB EVENT

Chesapeake DockDogs

Renee
Emily
Jessica
Duke
Catherine
Tamra
Jeff
Tracy
Keith

Kelly

B024-06

Handler Name
Beagle
Glickman
Wilde
Popkins
Hentz
Spink
Wheeler
Franklin
Cole

O'Brien

| verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:

Judge:

Secretary:

Yth?Vet?lap? --  Hometown --
Virginia Beach
Virginia Beach
Virginia Beach
Severna Park
Decatur

Hamilton

Hampton

Hertford

Virginia Beach

VA Beach

VA

VA

VA

MD

GA

VA

VA

NC

VA

VA

Height

Wave Title

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Top Gun

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

02/18/2014

Current EV Title

Top Gun

Top Gun

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet



Wave_StandingSR2C CLUB SPEED RETRIEVE WAVE STANDINGS I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition: 02/18/2014
Virginia World of Pets Expo Hampton, VA Judge: L
Sponsored by; Chesapeake DockDogs
Administrator Series AC
Wave B024-05 02/15/2014 Sat 3:30 PM B024
Speed
Place Call Name -- Handler Name -- -- Hometown -- Sex Age Breed Yth?Lap? Vet?  First Attempt Second Attempt Wave title S¢ore: = Club SR Title
1Phantom Duke Popkins Severna Park MD M 3.6 Dutch Shepherd - - - OK 6.896 OK 8.703 6.896 -
2Ruger Jennifer Doub Chambersburg PA M 1.7Mixed - - - OK 7.105 OK 7.575 7.105
3Brody Emily Glickman Virginia Beach VA M 4.8Mixed - - - OK 7.184 OK 7.427 7.184 Turbo
4Cash Tamra Spink Hamilton VA M 5.1 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 7.331 OK 7.579 7.331 Turbo
5Sebastian Bill Johnson Virginia Beach VA M 2.6 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 7.895 OK 7.422 7.422 Turbo
6 Cowboy Keith Cole Virginia Beach VA M 4.1 Labrador Retriever Chocolate - - - OK 8.085 OK 7.441 7.441 -
7Max Cariyn Lamb Derwood MD M 5.9 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 7.690 OK 7.959 7.690 Turbo
1Jewell Joshua Green Elizabeth City NC F 8.1 Labrador Retriever Black - - V OK 9.493 OK 8.053 8.053 Express
Abigaii Tracy Franklin Hertford NC F 4 .4 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 8.260 OK 8.076 8.076 Turbo
2 Kingston Gwen Mowrey Norfolk VA M 2.4 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 8.104 TIMEOUT 60.000 8.104
|\/|ig Melissa Charity Steriing VA M 8.3Border Collie - - V OK 8.334 OK 8.114 8.114 Turbo
3Salem Jeff Wheeler Hampton VA F 3.6 Dutch Shepherd - - - OK 8.641 OK 8.631 8.631
4 Chief Kristen Cooper Lynchburg VA M 3.5Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retrv - - - OK 8.966 OK 9.127 8.966
Twister James Sozio Baltimore MD F 7 .4 Chesapeake Bay Retriever J - - OK 9.849 FALSE 60.000 9.849 Turbo
5Gator Bill Johnson Virginia Beach VA M 1.8Labrador Retriever Yellow - - OK 12.283 OK 12.071 12.071

6Ziva Victoria Harter Spring Grove VA F 1.7 Dutch Shepherd - - - OK 13.952 OK 16.057 13.952



Wave_StandingSR2C CLUB SPEED RETRIEVE WAVE STANDINGS I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition: 02/18/2014
Virginia World of Pets Expo Hampton, VA Judge: )
Sponsored by; Chesapeake DockDogs
Administrator Series AC
Wave B024-05 02/15/2014 Sat 3:30 PM B024
Speed
Place Call Name -- Handler Name -- -- Hometown -- Sex Age Breed Yth?Lap? Vet?  First Attempt Second Attempt Wave title S¢ore: = Club SR Title
7Duke Stephen Pease Hampton VA M 1.5 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - TIMEOUT 60.000 OK 21.911 21.911-
8 Corey Catherine Hentz Decatur GA M 5.0Mixed J - - TIMEOUT 60.000 OK 25.593 25.593 Express
00llie Alison Morin Virginia Beach VA M 4.4 Mixed - - - SCRATCH 60.000 SCRATCF 60.000 60.000
0 Abi Chris Ricks Suffolk VA E  1.9Labrador Retriever Black - - - TIMEOUT 60.000 TIMEOUT 60.000 60.000 -

20



Event_ResultsT12C BIG AIR TITLE CLUB FINAL ROUND 1 STANDINGS I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
Virginia World of Pets Expo Hampton, VA Judge:
B024 02/15/2014 to 02/16/2014 Secretary:
Sponsored by: Chesapeake DockDogs
Call Name -- Handler Name -- -~ Hometown -- Sex Age Breed Elite Yth?Vet?Lap? Jump 1 Jump 2
Round 2
1
2
3
4
1 Nerlens Jessica Wilde Virginia Beach VA M 3.1 Dutch Shepherd - - - OK 23 30K 24 0
2 Twister Steve Sozio Baltimore MD 7.4 Chesapeake Bay Retriever - - - OK 16 60K 1310

02/18/2014

Ntnl BA
Current
Title

0

6 Elite

Club BA
current
title

Elite



Event_ResultsT12C

BIG AIR TITLE CLUB FINAL ROUND 1 STANDINGS

Virginia World of Pets Expo

B024

Sponsored by:

02/15/2014

Handler Name

Hampton, VA
02/16/2014

Chesapeake DockDogs

Hometown

-- Sex Age Breed

Judge:

Secretary:

| verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:

02/18/2014

Master

Yth?Vet?Lap? Jump 1

Call Name --

Round 2

1

2

3

4
1Kahlua Jeff
2Duke Stephen
3 Rudder Chris
4 Sebastian Bill
5Phantom Duke
6 Cash Tamra

Wheeler
Pease
Ripley
Johnson
Popkins

Spink

Hampton
Hampton
Norfolk
Virginia Beach
Severna Park

Hamilton

VA

VA

VA

VA

MD

VA

T

£ £ £ £ £

3.4

15

7.2

2.6

3.6

51

Labrador Retriever Chocolate

Labrador Retriever Yellow

Labrador Retriever Black

Labrador Retriever Yellow

Dutch Shepherd

Labrador Retriever Black

Jump 2
21 100K 22 11
22 40K 22 5
19 100K 21 7
20 0OOK 21 0
19 10K 21 0
20 80K 19 9

Ntnl BA
Current
Title

Score

22 11 Senior

22 5

21 7

21 O Master

21 0

20 8 Senior

Club BA
current
title

Master

Master

Master

Senior



Event_ResultsT12C
Virginia World of Pets Expo

B024 02/15/2014

Sponsored by:

BIG AIR TITLE CLUB FINAL ROUND 1 STANDINGS

Handler Name

Hampton, VA
02/16/2014

Chesapeake DockDogs

- - Hometown

Judge:

Secretary:

| verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:

02/18/2014

-- Sex Age Breed Senior

Call Name -

Round 2

1

2

3

4
1Jovi Timothy
2Brody Emily
3 Cowboy Keith
4 Sandy Terry
5Kingston Jessica
6 Corey Catherine

Boyd
Glickman
Cole
Moore
Wilde

Hentz

Smith Mountain Lake
Virginia Beach
Virginia Beach
Newport News
Virginia Beach

Decatur

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

GA

m < £ L

<

3.1

4.8

4.1

9.6

2.4

5.0

Belgian Malinois

Mixed

Labrador Retriever Chocolate

Labrador Retriever Yellow

Labrador Retriever Yellow

Mixed

Yth?Vet?Lap? Jump 1 Jump 2
- - OK 19 10K 20
- - OK 19 0OK 19
- - OK 19 40K 19
vV - OK 17 10K 18
- - OK 17 110K 17
- - TIMEOUT OK 16

Ntnl BA
Current
Title

Score

20 5

19 7 Senior

19 4

18 2 Senior

17 11

16 2 Junior

Club BA
current
title

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior



Event_ResultsT12C

BIG AIR TITLE CLUB FINAL ROUND 1 STANDINGS

Virginia World of Pets Expo

B024
Sponsored by:

Call Name

Round 2

1

2

1 Rudder
2 Wyatt

3 Thunder
4Gilly
5Kaya

6 Pickles

| verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:
Judge:

02/18/2014

Hampton, VA
02/15/2014 to 02/16/2014 Secretary:
Chesapeake DockDogs
-- Handler Name -- -~ Hometown -- Sex Age Breed Junior Yth?Vet?Lap? Jump 1 Jump 2
Ntnl BA
Current
Title
Score
Kayleigh Highfill Virginia Beach VA M 3.0 Labrador Retriever Chocolate - - - OK 16 20K 17 9 17 9
Barbara Lynch Gates NC M 7.4 FlatCoated Retriever - - - OK 12 80K 14 6 14 6
Earlene Green Elizabeth City NC M 1.4 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 12 8TIMEOL 12 8
Alison Morin Virginia Beach VA M 4.4 Golden Retriever - - - OK 11 0OK 11 10 11 10
Brenda Boesel Hampton VA F 8.0 FlatCoated Retriever - - - OK 9 100K 10 9 10 9
Amanda Nepomuceno Henrico VA F 6.2 Australian Shepherd Dog - - - OK 10 60K 611 10 6 Junior

Club BA
current
title



Event_ResultsT12C
Virginia World of Pets Expo

B024 02/15/2014

Sponsored by:

Hampton, VA
02/16/2014

Chesapeake DockDogs

- - Hometown

BIG AIR TITLE CLUB FINAL ROUND 1 STANDINGS

Call Name -- Handler Name

Round 2

1

2

3

4
1Brawny Kathryn Klump
2Ziva Victoria Harter
3Maze Brenda Boesel
4 Gator Bill Johnson
5Remi Linda Colon
6 Khale Jessica Ray

Virginia Beach
Spring Grove
Hampton
Virginia Beach
Virginia Beach

Hardeeville

I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition: 02/18/2014
Judge:
Secretary:
-- Sex Age Breed Novice Yth?Vet?Lap? Jump 1 Jump 2
Ntnl BA
Current
Title
Score
VA M 2.3 Golden Doodle - OK 8 100K 8 10 810
VA F 1.7 Dutch Shepherd - - TIMEOUT OK 8 4 8 4
VA M 3.0 Flat Coated Retriever - - OK 7 30K 7 3 7 3
VA M 1.8 Labrador Retriever Yellow - TIMEOU1 OK 7 3 7 3 Novice
VA M 3.1 Golden Retriever - - OK 6 90K 7 1 7 1
SC F 6.3 GiantSchnauzer - - OK 6 90K 6 6 6 9

Club BA
current
title



Wave_Standing02C

BIG AIR CLUB WAVE STANDINGS

Virginia World of Pets Expo

Sponsored by:

Wave B024-04
Place Call Name  --
1Sebastian  Bill
2Phantom Duke
3Cash Tamra
4 Rudder Chris
5Ruger Jennifer
6 Disi Faith
1Jovi Timothy
0Max Carlyn
2Kingston Jessica
3Kahlua Jessica
4 Sandy Terry
5Brody Emily
0 Chief Kristen
0Mig Melissa
OTwister James
6 Corey Catherine

02/16/2014 Sun

Handler Name

Johnson

Popkins

Spink

Ripley

Doub

Quade

Boyd

Lamb

Wilde

Wilde

Moore

Glickman

Cooper

Charity

Sozio

Hentz

Hampton, VA
Chesapeake DockDogs

12:30 PM B024

- Hometown

Virginia Beach

Severna Park

Hamilton

Norfolk

Chambersburg

Virginia Beach

Smith Mountain Lake

Derwood

Virginia Beach

Virginia Beach

Newport News

Virginia Beach

Lynchburg

Sterling

Baltimore

Decatur

VA

MD

VA

VA

PA

VA

VA

MD

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

MD

GA

Judge:

Administrator

| verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:

Sex Age Breed

2.6 Labrador Retriever Yellow

3.6 Dutch Shepherd

5.1 Labrador Retriever Black

7.2 Labrador Retriever Black

1.7 Mixed

3.5 Flat Coated Retriever

3.1 Belgian Malinois

5.9 Labrador Retriever Black

2.4 Labrador Retriever Yellow

3.4 Labrador Retriever Chocolate

9.6 Labrador Retriever Yellow

4.8 Mixed

3.5 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retrv

8.3 Border Collie

7 .4 Chesapeake Bay Retriever

5.0 Mixed

Yth?Lap? Vet?Jump 1

Y

Y

J - -

J - -

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

OK

21 110K

21 80K

20 20K

20 90K

17 80K

18 90K

18 10K

18 90K

18 00K

18 90K

19 20K

17 110K

17 90K

17 20K

16 90K

16 2TIMEOUT

Jump 2

Score:Wave Title

20 3 21 11 Master

21 421 8Master

20 10 20 10 Master

19 420 9Master

20 420 4 Master

20 020 OMaster

19 10 19 10 Senior

19

19

19

15

19

18

719

719

319

819

219

218

14 10 17

16

116

16

7

7 Senior

3 Senior

2 Senior

2 Senior

2 Senior

8/2014

1

Series

Club
Current

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Master

Junior

Senior

Senior

Master

Master

Master

Senior

AC

Ntnl
Current

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Junior



Wave_Standing02C I verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition: 02/18/2014

Judge:

BIG AIR CLUB WAVE STANDINGS
Virginia World of Pets Expo Hampton, VA

Sponsored by:

2
Chesapeake DockDogs

Administrator

Series AC
Wave B024-04 02/16/2014 Sun 12:30 PM B024
Club Ntnl
Place Call Name  -- Handler Name - Hometown -- Sex Age Breed Yth?Lap? Vet? Jump 1 Jump 2 Score Wave Tite ™ Current
7 Abigalil Tracy Franklin Hertford NC 4.4 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 15 110K 13 9 15 11 Senior Senior Senior
8Fury Minette Boyd Smith Mountain Lake VA 3.8 Dutch Shepherd - - - OK 11 100K 15 2 15 2Senior
1Mako Candie Kilbourne Carrollton VA 4.0 Border Collie - - - OK 13 100K 11 10 13 10Junior - Novice
2Thunder Earlene Green Elizabeth City NC 1.4 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 13 40K 10 4 13 4Jdunior -
3Wyatt Barbara Lynch Gates NC 7.4 Flat Coated Retriever - - - OK 10 50K 13 113 1Jdunior
4Gilly Alison Morin Virginia Beach VA 4.4 Golden Retriever - - - OK 12 20K 12 8 12 8Junior -
5Pickles Amanda Nepomuceno Henrico VA 6.2 Australian Shepherd Dog - - - OK 11 80K 11 211 8Junior - Junior
6Zoe Gary Foote Alexandria VA 0.9 Labrador Retriever Chocolate - - - OK 10 20K 9 510 2Junior
7Teady Bear Kali Feather Hampton VA 5.3 Golden Doodle - - - OK 10 O0OK 9 510 0Jdunior -
1Brawny Kathryn Klump Virginia Beach VA 2.3 Golden Doodle - - OK 9 10K 910 9 10Novice
OBrandi Kelly O'Brien VA Beach VA 4.9 Golden Retriever - - - OK 9 60K 7 0 9 6 Junior Junior
2Maze Brenda Boesel Hampton VA 3.0 Flat Coated Retriever - - - OK 6 40K 8 10 8 10Novice
0Jack Jennifer Hrebik Alexandria VA 5.0 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 8 20K 7 4 8 2 Junior Novice
3 Gator Bill Johnson Virginia Beach VA 1.8 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - OK 7 80K 5 9 7 8Novice Novice
4Khale Jessica Ray Hardeeville SC 6.3 Giant Schnauzer - - - OK 6 50K 7 8 7 8Novice -
5Vader Karen Cummings Virginia Beach VA 2.3 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 6 O0OK 7 2 7 2Novice Novice



Wave_Standing02C

Virginia World of Pets Expo
Sponsored by:

Wave B024-04 02/16/2014 Sun
Place Call Name  -- Handler Name
6 Jack Joshua Green
0Guppy Michelle Ryan-Schwartz

7Brownie Andy Powell

35

BIG AIR CLUB WAVE STANDINGS

Hampton, VA
Chesapeake DockDogs

12:30 PM B024

- Hometown

Elizabeth City
Charles Town

Yorktown

NC M 9.6 Labrador Retriever Yellow

WV F

VA

F

Judge:

Administrator

| verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition: 02/

Sex Age Breed

7.0 Mixed

2.2 Rottweiler

Yth?Lap? Vet?Jump 1

V. OK

TIMEOUT

OK

Jump 2
7 OTIMEOUT
OK

4 00K

Score:Wave Title

7 ONovice

6 7 6 7

511 5 11Novice

8/2014

3

Series

Club
Current

Senior

AC

Ntnl
Current

Senior



Wave_Standing02C

BIG AIR CLUB WAVE STANDINGS

Virginia World of Pets Expo

Sponsored by:

Wave B024-03
Place Call Name  --
1Nerlens Jessica
1Rudder Chris
2Sebastian  Bill
3Ruger Jennifer
0Mig Melissa
0Max Carlyn
1Sandy Terry
0 Chief Kristen
2Disi Renee
3Cleveland Gwen
OTwister James
4 Jovi Timothy
5Mako Candie
6 Fury Minette
1Kaya Brenda
0Corey Catherine

02/16/2014 Sun

Handler Name

Wilde

Ripley

Johnson

Doub

Charity

Lamb

Moore

Cooper

Beagle

Mowrey

Sozio

Boyd

Kilbourne

Boyd

Boesel

Hentz

Hampton, VA
Chesapeake DockDogs

9:30 AM B024

- Hometown

Virginia Beach

Norfolk

Virginia Beach

Chambersburg

Sterling

Derwood

Newport News

Lynchburg

Virginia Beach

Norfolk

Baltimore

Smith Mountain Lake

Carrollton

Smith Mountain Lake

Hampton

Decatur

VA

VA

VA

PA

VA

MD

VA

VA

VA

VA

MD

VA

VA

VA

VA

GA

Judge:

Administrator

| verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:

Sex Age Breed

3.1 Dutch Shepherd

7.2 Labrador Retriever Black

2.6 Labrador Retriever Yellow

1.7 Mixed

8.3 Border Collie

5.9 Labrador Retriever Black

9.6 Labrador Retriever Yellow

3.5 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retrv

3.5 Flat Coated Retriever

5.6 Rottweiler

7 .4 Chesapeake Bay Retriever

3.1 Belgian Malinois

4.0 Border Collie

3.8 Dutch Shepherd

8.0 Flat Coated Retriever

5.0 Mixed

Yth?Lap? Vet?Jump 1

- - - OK

- - - OK

- - - OK

- - - OK

- - V OK

- - - OK

- - V OK

- - - OK

- - - OK

- - - OK

J - - OK

- - - OK

- - - OK

- - - OK

- - - OK

TIMEOUT

Jump 2

23 90K

22 30K

21 10K

19 80K

17 30K

15 20K

16 70K

14 70K

13 20K

16 20K

15 11 TIMEOUT

15 110K

15 80K

15 30K

11 110K

OK

24

18

20

20

18

18

18

18

Score:Wave Title

3 24 3Elite

8 22 3Master
521 1Master
120 1Master
718 7
418 4
218 2Senior

118 1

17 10 17 10 Senior

10

14

14

10

12

12

316 2Senior

1511

9 15 11 Senior

4 15 8Senior

6 15 3Senior

512 5Junior

012 O

8/2014

1

Series

Club
Current

Master

Senior

Master

Master

Senior

Master

Senior

Master

Senior

Senior

AC

Ntnl
Current

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Novice

Junior



Wave_Standing02C

Virginia World of Pets Expo

Sponsored by:

Wave B024-03
Place Call Name  --
2Wyatt Barbara
3Zoe Gary
4 Brandi Kelly
5Pickles Amanda
1Brownie Andy
0Jack Jennifer
2Maze Brenda
3 Gator Bill
4Rusty Christopher
5Vader Karen

BIG AIR CLUB WAVE STANDINGS

02/16/2014 Sun

Handler Name

Lynch

Foote

O'Brien

Nepomuceno

Powell

Hrebik

Boesel

Johnson

Gibson

Cummings

26

Hampton, VA

Chesapeake DockDogs

AM B024

- Hometown

Gates

Alexandria

VA Beach

Henrico

Yorktown

Alexandria

Hampton

Virginia Beach

Virginia Beach

Virginia Beach

NC

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

Judge:

Administrator

| verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:

02/

Sex Age Breed

7 .4 Flat Coated Retriever

0.9 Labrador Retriever Chocolate

4.9 Golden Retriever

6.2 Australian Shepherd Dog

2.2 Rottweiler

5.0 Labrador Retriever Black

3.0 Flat Coated Retriever

1.8 Labrador Retriever Yellow

1.0 Australian Shepherd Dog

2.3 Labrador Retriever Black

Yth?Lap? Vet?Jump 1

- - - OK

- - - OK

- - - OK

- - - OK

- - - OK

- - - OK

- - - OK

- - OK

- - - OK

- - - OK

9 90K

10 110K

9 50K

9 100K

6 110K

9 00K

3 80K

8 50K

8 0OK

5 80K

Jump 2

11

10

10

10

Score:Wave Title

911

9 Junior

1 10 11 Junior

310

310

3 Junior

3 Junior

0 Novice

6 Novice

5Novice

0 Novice

8Novice

8/2014

2

Series

Club
Current

Junior

Junior

Novice

AC

Ntnl
Current

Junior

Junior

Novice

Novice



Wave_Standing02C

Virginia World of Pets Expo

Sponsored by:

Wave B024-02
Place Call Name  --
1Duke Stephen
2Cash Tamra
3Kahlua Jeff
4Sebastian  Bill
5Ruger Jennifer
1Jovi Timothy
3Corey Catherine
2 Cowboy Keith
4Kingston Gwen
0Mig Melissa
0Max Carlyn
5Brody Emily
6 Piston Kayleigh
7Cleavland Jessica
8Zoey Kelly

9Mako

Candie

02/15/2014

Handler Name

Pease

Spink

Wheeler

Johnson

Doub

Boyd

Hentz

Cole

Mowrey

Charity

Lamb

Glickman

Highfill

Wilde

Bursey

Kilbourne

BIG AIR CLUB WAVE STANDINGS

Hampton, VA
Chesapeake DockDogs

12:30 PM B024
-- Hometown
Hampton
Hamilton
Hampton

Virginia Beach

Chambersburg

Smith Mountain Lake

Decatur

Virginia Beach

Norfolk

Sterling

Derwood

Virginia Beach

Virginia Beach

Virginia Beach

Baltimore

Carrollton

VA

VA

VA

VA

PA

VA

GA

VA

VA

VA

MD

VA

VA

VA

MD

VA

| verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition: 02/
Judge:

Administrator

Sex Age Breed Yth?Llap? Vet?Jump 1 Jump 2 Score:Wave Title
1.5 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 21 00K 22 022 OMaster
5.1 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 21 20K 20 321 2Master
3.4 Labrador Retriever Chocolate - - - OK 19 60K 21 021 OMaster
2.6 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 20 80K 20 020 8Master
1.7 Mixed - - - OK 20 50K 19 220 5Master
3.1 Belgian Malinois - - - OK 18 110K 18 4 18 11 Senior
5.0 Mixed J - - OK 16 90K 18 818 8Senior
4.1 Labrador Retriever Chocolate - - - OK 18 80K 17 10 18 8Senior
2.4 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 18 60K 16 518 6Senior
8.3 Border Collie - - V. OK 17 80K 15 517 8
5.9 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 15 60K 17 617 6
4.8 Mixed - - - OK 14 90K 17 617 6Senior
3.0 Labrador Retriever Chocolate - - - OK 17 30K 15 117 3Senior
5.6 Rottweiler - - - OK 16 60K 15 016 6Senior
3.7 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 15 110K 16 316 3Senior
4.0 Border Collie - - - OK 16 10K 14 516 1Senior

8/2014

1

Series

Club
Current

Senior

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

AC

Ntnl
Current

Senior

Senior

Master

Junior

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Novice



Wave_Standing02C

Virginia World of Pets Expo

Sponsored by:

Wave B024-02
Place Call Name  --
10 Jewell Ayden
11 Fury Minette
12 Abigail Tracy
0 Chief Kristen
1Wyatt Barbara
2Rudder Kayleigh
ONala Denise
3Gilly Caity
47Zo0e Gary
0Apollo Todd
0Brandi Kelly
0Jack Jennifer
1Remi Linda
2 Gator Bill
3Khale Jessica
4Vader Karen

02/15/2014

Handler Name

Green

Boyd

Franklin

Cooper

Lynch

Highfill

Boyd

Barber

Foote

Queen

O'Brien

Hrebik

Colon

Johnson

Ray

Cummings

Sat

BIG AIR CLUB WAVE STANDINGS

Hampton, VA
Chesapeake DockDogs

12:30 PM B024

- Hometown

Elizabeth City

Smith Mountain Lake

Hertford

Lynchburg

Gates

Virginia Beach

Virginia Beach

Virginia Beach

Alexandria

Manassas

VA Beach

Alexandria

Virginia Beach

Virginia Beach

Hardeeville

Virginia Beach

NC

VA

NC

VA

NC

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

SC

VA

| verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition: 02/
Judge:

Administrator

Sex Age Breed Yth?Llap? Vet?Jump 1 Jump 2 Score:Wave Title
8.1 Labrador Retriever Black J -V OK 11 90K 16 0 16 O0Senior
3.8 Dutch Shepherd - - - OK 15 60K 15 915 9Senior
4.4 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 12 50K 15 6 15 6 Senior
3.5 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retrv - - - OK 15 60K 15 015 6
7.4 Flat Coated Retriever - - - OK 13 90K 13 013 9Junior
3.0 Labrador Retriever Chocolate - - - OK 13 80K 12 10 13 8Junior
5.0 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 11 50K 111111112
4.4 Golden Retriever - - - OK 11 100K 10 6 11 10Junior
0.9 Labrador Retriever Chocolate - - - OK 10 60K 9 410 6Junior
5.3 Mixed - - - OK 10 20K 6 610 2
4.9 Golden Retriever - - - OK 9 40K 9 8 9 8
5.0 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 8 80K 4 8 8 8
3.1 Golden Retriever - - - OK 8 80K 5 4 8 8Novice
1.8 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - OK 8 30K 4 8 8 3Novice
6.3 Giant Schnauzer - - - OK 4 20K 5 8 5 8Novice
2.3 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 5 10K 5 7 5 7Novice

8/2014

2

Series

Club
Current

Senior

Master

Senior

Master

Junior

Junior

Novice

AC

Ntnl
Current

Senior

Junior

Senior

Junior

Novice

Novice



Wave_Standing02C

Virginia World of Pets Expo
Sponsored by:

Wave B024-02 02/15/2014 Sat

Place Call Name -- Handler Name

5Gabby Rachel Franklin
0Guppy Michelle

Ryan-Schwartz

34

BIG AIR CLUB WAVE STANDINGS

Hampton, VA

12:30

Chesapeake DockDogs

PM B024

- Hometown

Va Beach

Charles Town

VA F

WV F

| verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition:

Judge:

Administrator

02/

Sex Age Breed

4 .4 Dachshund

7.0 Mixed

Yth?Lap? Vet?Jump 1

OK

TIMEOUT

Jump 2
2 90K

OK

Score:Wave Title

2 2 2 9Novice

19109

8/2014

3

Series

Club
Current

Senior

AC

Ntnl
Current

Senior



Wave_Standing02C

Virginia World of Pets Expo

Sponsored by:

Wave B024-01

Place Call Name
1Nerlens Jeff
2Sebastian  Bill
4Mig Melissa
3Ruger Jennifer
1Jovi Timothy
2 Cowboy Keith
OTwister Steve
3Zoey Kelly
0Boo Timothy
4Fury Minette
5Kingston Gwen
1Mako Candie
2Wyatt Barbara
3Gilly Caity
4Kita Canhli
5Zoe Gary

02/15/2014

Handler Name

Wheeler

Johnson

Charity

Doub

Boyd

Cole

Sozio

Bursey

McGeein

Boyd

Mowrey

Kilbourne

Lynch

Barber

Carothers

Foote

Sat

BIG AIR CLUB WAVE STANDINGS
Hampton, VA

Chesapeake DockDogs

AM B024

- Hometown

Hampton

Virginia Beach

Sterling

Chambersburg

Smith Mountain Lake

Virginia Beach

Baltimore

Baltimore

Chesapeake

Smith Mountain Lake

Norfolk

Carrollton

Gates

Virginia Beach

South Mills

Alexandria

VA

VA

VA

PA

VA

VA

MD

MD

VA

VA

VA

VA

NC

VA

NC

VA

| verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition: 02/
Judge:

Administrator

Sex Age Breed Yth?Llap? Vet?Jump 1 Jump 2 Score:Wave Title
3.1 Dutch Shepherd - - - OK 20 10K 22 322 3Master
2.6 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 20 30K 20 120 3Master
8.3 Border Collie - - V. OK 18 110K 20 020 OMaster
1.7 Mixed - - - OK 19 20K 20 020 OMaster
3.1 Belgian Malinois - - - OK 19 20K 18 11 19 2 Senior
4.1 Labrador Retriever Chocolate - - - OK 18 70K 18 018 7Senior
7.4 Chesapeake Bay Retriever - - - OK 18 20K 171018 2
3.7 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 18 00K 17 518 0Senior
6.3 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 17 110K 17 61711
3.8 Dutch Shepherd - - - OK 12 80K 16 616 6 Senior
2.4 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - - OK 16 30K 14 816 3Senior
4.0 Border Collie - - - OK 10 90K 14 014 O0Junior
7.4 Flat Coated Retriever - - - OK 12 110K 13 313 3Junior
4.4 Golden Retriever - - - OK 9 50K 11 011 OJunior
1.4 Poodle - - - OK 10 OOK 10 010 OJunior
0.9 Labrador Retriever Chocolate - - - OK 10 00K 9 910 O0Junior

8/2014

1

Series

Club
Current

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

Elite

Senior

Elite

AC

Ntnl
Current

Master

Senior

Elite

Elite

Master

Novice

Junior



Wave_Standing02C BIG AIR CLUB WAVE STANDINGS

Virginia World of Pets Expo Hampton, VA

Sponsored by:

Chesapeake DockDogs

Wave B024-01 02/15/2014 Sat AM B024
Place Call Name  -- Handler Name -~ Hometown

1Pickles Amanda Nepomuceno Henrico

0Jack Jennifer Hrebik Alexandria

2Z7iva Victoria Harter Spring Grove

3 Gator Bill Johnson Virginia Beach

4Vader Karen Cummings Virginia Beach

21

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

| verify and certify that the results on this page are an accurate record of this DockDogs competition: 02/
Judge:
Administrator
Sex Age Breed Yth?Llap? Vet?Jump 1 Jump 2 Score:Wave Title
6.2 Australian Shepherd Dog - - - OK 80K 8 Novice
5.0 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 10K 1
1.7 Dutch Shepherd - - - OK OTIMEOUT ONovice
1.8 Labrador Retriever Yellow - - OK 6 OK 6 Novice
2.3 Labrador Retriever Black - - - OK 6 OK 6 Novice

8/2014

2

Series

Club
Current

Junior

Novice

AC

Ntnl
Current

Junior

Novice

Novice
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